Confidential C
R2
10
※このコメントはブロックの一部なので消さないでください※
このブロックは全シートに必要です。
このブロックには、承認図面に必要なマクロが組込まれています。
20600
MINIFLEX

 3.50
 0
.3
6
Halogen Free RoHS Compliant
ACTUATOR CLOSE
！
CAUTION
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST VERSIONS OF INSTRUCTION MANUAL
NO. HIM-12019 TO HANDLE THE PRODUCT PROPERLY AND SAFELY.
◆MARK MEANS NOT AVAILABLE.
PART No. POS. A B C D E F G
   20600-004E-01  4 1.50 2.50 4.70 3.80 2.80 3.56 4.15
   20600-006E-01  6 2.50 3.50 5.70 4.80 3.80 4.56 5.15
   20600-008E-01  8 3.50 4.50 6.70 5.80 4.80 5.56 6.15
   20600-010E-01  10 4.50 5.50 7.70 6.80 5.80 6.56 7.15
   20600-012E-01  12 5.50 6.50 8.70 7.80 6.80 7.56 8.15
   20600-014E-01  14 6.50 7.50 9.70 8.80 2.80 8.56 9.15
   20600-016E-01  16 7.50 8.50 10.70 9.80 3.80 9.56 10.15
   20600-018E-01  18 8.50 9.50 11.70 10.80 4.80 10.56 11.15
   20600-020E-01  20 9.50 10.50 12.70 11.80 5.80 11.56 12.15
   ◆20600-022E-01  22 10.50 11.50 13.70 12.80 6.80 12.56 13.15
   20600-024E-01  24 11.50 12.50 14.70 13.80 7.80 13.56 14.15
◆20600-026E-01  26 12.50 13.50 15.70 14.80 8.80 14.56 15.15
◆20600-028E-01  28 13.50 14.50 16.70 15.80 9.80 15.56 16.15
Recommended P/N 20600-0**E-01
5  HOLD DOWN  PHOSPHOR BRONZE  Sn 2～6 µm MIN.OVER Ni 1.0 µm MIN.
4  LOCK  PHOSPHOR BRONZE  Au 0.03 µm MIN. OVER Ni 1.0 µm MIN.
3  CONTACT  PHOSPHOR BRONZE